
 

In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                                 56,936                                                 56,936

2                                                 83,787                                               140,723

3                                                 39,152                                               179,875

4                                               252,439                                               432,314

5                                               764,382                                            1,196,696

6                                               551,585                                            1,748,281

7                                               754,704                                            2,502,985

8                                            1,228,441                                            3,731,426

9                                               786,986                                            4,518,412

10                                            1,004,473                                            5,522,885

11                                               682,855                                            6,205,740

12                                            1,444,175                                            7,649,915

Total                                           7,649,915

Year 2025


